
Hinweis: Dies ist keine amtliche Statistik. 

  

 

 

ECTS-Einstufungstabelle  

Betriebswirtschaft (B.A.)  

Betrachtungszeitraum 01.03.2018 bis 28.02.2020 

Für Absolventen im Sommersemester 2020 (01.03.2020 bis 31.08.2020) 

 

Gesamt- 
note 

Häufigkeit 
Kumulierte  
Häufigkeit 

kumulierter  
prozentualer Anteil 

ECTS-Einstufung 

1,0 0 0 0 A 

1,1 1 1 0,006024096 A 

1,2 2 3 0,018072289 A 

1,3 8 11 0,06626506 A 

1,4 8 19 0,114457831 B 

1,5 5 24 0,144578313 B 

1,6 7 31 0,186746988 B 

1,7 10 41 0,246987952 B 

1,8 13 54 0,325301205 B 

1,9 13 67 0,403614458 C 

2,0 19 86 0,518072289 C 

2,1 23 109 0,656626506 D 

2,2 10 119 0,71686747 D 

2,3 10 129 0,777108434 D 

2,4 6 135 0,813253012 D 

2,5 13 148 0,891566265 D 

2,6 9 157 0,945783133 E 

2,7 6 163 0,981927711 E 

2,8 2 165 0,993975904 E 

2,9 1 166 1 E 

3,0 0 166 1 E 

3,1 0 166 1 E 

3,2 0 166 1 E 

3,3 0 166 1 E 

3,4 0 166 1 E 

3,5 0 166 1 E 

3,6 0 166 1 E 

3,7 0 166 1 E 

3,8 0 166 1 E 

3,9 0 166 1 E 

4,0 0 166 1 E 

 


